Artikel # Artikelbezeichnung EAN-Code DVF Preis Netto DVF Preis incl. MwSt. normaler VK-Preis
ACP3502440R Moab Anasazi Canvas Premium Matte 350 24 x 40' [1 roll] 645248438637 93,45 €              111,21 €                      139,00 €
ACP3503640R Moab Anasazi Canvas Premium Matte 350 36 x 40' [1 roll 645248438644 153,95 €            183,20 €                      229,00 €
ACP3504440R Moab Anasazi Canvas Premium Matte 350 44 x 40' [1 roll] 645248438651 167,39 €            199,19 €                      249,00 €
ACP3506040R Moab Anasazi Canvas Premium Matte 350 60 x 40' [1 roll] 645248438675 221,18 €            263,20 €                      329,00 €
CAB13191 Moab Chinle Archival Box 1" Depth 13x19 A3+ [1 box] 645248328655 86,72 €              103,20 €                      129,00 €
CAB13192 Moab Chinle Archival Box 2" Depth 13x19 A3+ [1 box] 645248328686 86,72 €              103,20 €                      129,00 €
CEF1319 Moab Chinle Economy Folio 13x19 A3+ [1 box] 645248328587 80,00 €              95,20 €                        119,00 €
ERB1901319B Moab Entrada Rag Bright 190 13 x 19 A3+ [100 sheets] 645248439702 234,62 €            279,20 €                      349,00 €
ERB190131925 Moab Entrada Rag Bright 190 13 x 19 A3+ [25 sheets] 645248437524 66,55 €              79,19 €                        99,00 €
ERB1901366R Moab Entrada Rag Bright 190 13 x 66' [1 roll] 645248437562 106,89 €            127,20 €                      159,00 €
ERB1901766R Moab Entrada Rag Bright 190 17 x 66' [1 roll] 645248437579 127,06 €            151,20 €                      189,00 €
ERB1902466R Moab Entrada Rag Bright 190 24 x 66' [1 roll] 645248437586 167,39 €            199,19 €                      249,00 €
ERB1904650 Moab Entrada Rag Bright 190 4 x 6 [50 sheets] 645248437487 19,50 €              23,21 €                        29,00 €
ERB1904466R Moab Entrada Rag Bright 190 44 x 66' [1 roll] 645248437593 288,40 €            343,20 €                      429,00 €
ERB1905725 Moab Entrada Rag Bright 190 5 x 7 [25 sheets] 645248439238 19,50 €              23,21 €                        29,00 €
ERB190A225 Moab Entrada Rag Bright 190 A2 [25 sheets] 645248437555 100,17 €            119,20 €                      149,00 €
ERB190A425 Moab Entrada Rag Bright 190 A4 [25 sheets] 645248437548 32,94 €              39,20 €                        49,00 €
ERB2901740R Moab Entrada Rag Bright 290 17 x 40' [1 roll] 645248439269 73,28 €              87,20 €                        109,00 €
ERB29024100R Moab Entrada Rag Bright 290 24 x 100' [1 roll] 645248439504 221,18 €            263,20 €                      329,00 €
ERB2902440R Moab Entrada Rag Bright 290 24x40' [1 roll] 645248439276 124,20 €            147,80 €                      149,00 €
ERB2902475R Moab Entrada Rag Bright 290 24x75' [1 roll] 645248439757 167,39 €            199,19 €                      249,00 €
ERB2903640R Moab Entrada Rag Bright 290 36 x 40' [1 roll] 645248439283 153,95 €            183,20 €                      229,00 €
ERB2903675R Moab Entrada Rag Bright 290 36 x 75' [1 roll] 645248439740 254,79 €            303,20 €                      379,00 €
ERB2904440R Moab Entrada Rag Bright 290 44 x 40' [1 roll] 645248439290 167,39 €            199,19 €                      249,00 €
ERB2904475R Moab Entrada Rag Bright 290 44 x 75' [1 roll] 645248439733 281,68 €            335,20 €                      419,00 €
ERB2905040R Moab Entrada Rag Bright 290 50x40' [1 roll] 645248439498 201,01 €            239,20 €                      299,00 €
ERB3001319B Moab Entrada Rag Bright 300 13 x 19 A3+ [100 sheets] 645248439825 234,62 €            279,20 €                      349,00 €
ERB300131925 Moab Entrada Rag Bright 300 13 x 19 A3+ [25 sheets] 645248437630 66,55 €              79,19 €                        99,00 €
ERB300172550 Moab Entrada Rag Bright 300 17 x 25 [50 sheets] 645248437357 187,56 €            223,20 €                      279,00 €
ERB3001740R Moab Entrada Rag Bright 300 17 x 40' [1 roll] 645248437708 93,45 €              111,21 €                      139,00 €
ERB300243025 Moab Entrada Rag Bright 300 24 x 30 [25 sheets] 645248437654 221,18 €            263,20 €                      329,00 €
ERB300243625 Moab Entrada Rag Bright 300 24 x 36 [25 sheets] 645248437661 254,79 €            303,20 €                      379,00 €
ERB3002440R Moab Entrada Rag Bright 300 24 x 40' [1 roll] 645248437715 120,34 €            143,20 €                      179,00 €
ERB3003640R Moab Entrada Rag Bright 300 36 x 40' [1 roll] 645248437722 174,12 €            207,20 €                      259,00 €
ERB300364825 Moab Entrada Rag Bright 300 36 x 48 [25 sheets] 645248439245 402,49 €            478,96 €                      599,00 €
ERB3004440R Moab Entrada Rag Bright 300 44 x 40' [1 roll] 645248437739 201,01 €            239,20 €                      299,00 €
ERB3005725 Moab Entrada Rag Bright 300 5 x 7 [25 sheets] 645248437609 19,50 €              23,21 €                        29,00 €
ERB300A225 Moab Entrada Rag Bright 300 A2 [25 sheets] 645248437463 106,89 €            127,20 €                      159,00 €
ERB300A425 Moab Entrada Rag Bright 300 A4 [25 sheets] 645248437678 32,94 €              39,20 €                        49,00 €
ERN1901319B Moab Entrada Rag Natural 190 13 x 19 A3+ [100 sheets] 645248439771 227,90 €            271,20 €                      339,00 €
ERN190131925 Moab Entrada Rag Natural 190 13 x 19 A3+ [25 sheets] 645248437791 66,55 €              79,19 €                        99,00 €
ERN1901366R Moab Entrada Rag Natural 190 13 x 66' [1 roll] 645248437838 100,17 €            119,20 €                      149,00 €
ERN1901766R Moab Entrada Rag Natural 190 17 x 66' [1 roll] 645248437845 120,34 €            143,20 €                      179,00 €
ERN1902466R Moab Entrada Rag Natural 190 24 x 66' [1 roll] 645248437852 160,67 €            191,20 €                      239,00 €
ERN1904650 Moab Entrada Rag Natural 190 4 x 6 [50 sheets] 645248437753 19,50 €              23,21 €                        29,00 €
ERN1904466R Moab Entrada Rag Natural 190 44 x 66' [1 roll] 645248437869 268,24 €            319,21 €                      399,00 €
ERN1905725 Moab Entrada Rag Natural 190 5 x 7 [25 sheets] 645248439306 19,50 €              23,21 €                        29,00 €
ERN190A225 Moab Entrada Rag Natural 190 A2 [25 sheets] 645248437821 100,17 €            119,20 €                      149,00 €
ERN190A425 Moab Entrada Rag Natural 190 A4 [25 sheets] 645248437814 32,94 €              39,20 €                        49,00 €
ERN2901740R Moab Entrada Rag Natural 290 17 x 40' [1 roll] 645248439375 73,28 €              87,20 €                        109,00 €
ERN2902440R Moab Entrada Rag Natural 290 24 x 40' [1 roll] (A) 645248439382 93,45 €              111,21 €                      139,00 €
ERN2902475R Moab Entrada Rag Natural 290 24x75' [1 roll] (A) 6452484380330 160,67 €            191,20 €                      239,00 €
ERN2903640R Moab Entrada Rag Natural 290 36 x 40' [1 roll] 6452484400052 153,95 €            183,20 €                      229,00 €
ERN2904440R Moab Entrada Rag Natural 290 44 x 40' [1 roll] 645248439399 167,39 €            199,19 €                      249,00 €
ERN2904475R Moab Entrada Rag Natural 290 44 x 75' [1 roll] 645248439726 268,24 €            319,21 €                      399,00 €
ERN2905075R Moab Entrada Rag Natural 290 50 x 75' [1 roll] (Leer) 315,29 €            375,20 €                      469,00 €
ERN3001319B Moab Entrada Rag Natural 300 13 x 19 A3+ [100 sheets] 645248439870 234,62 €            279,20 €                      349,00 €
ERN300131925 Moab Entrada Rag Natural 300 13 x 19 A3+ [25 sheets] 645248437906 80,00 €              95,20 €                        119,00 €
ERN3001340R Moab Entrada Rag Natural 300 13 x 40' [1 roll] 645248437968 80,00 €              95,20 €                        119,00 €
ERN300172550 Moab Entrada Rag Natural 300 17 x 25 [50 sheets] 645248437364 187,56 €            223,20 €                      279,00 €
ERN3001740R Moab Entrada Rag Natural 300 17 x 40' [1 roll] 645248437975 86,72 €              103,20 €                      129,00 €
ERN300243025 Moab Entrada Rag Natural 300 24 x 30 [25 sheets] 645248437920 93,45 €              111,21 €                      319,00 €
ERN300243625 Moab Entrada Rag Natural 300 24 x 36 [25 sheets] 645248437937 254,79 €            303,20 €                      379,00 €
ERN3002440R Moab Entrada Rag Natural 300 24 x 40' [1 roll] 645248437982 120,34 €            143,20 €                      179,00 €
ERN3003640R Moab Entrada Rag Natural 300 36 x 40' [1 roll] 645248437999 174,12 €            207,20 €                      259,00 €
ERN300364825 Moab Entrada Rag Natural 300 36x48 [25 sheets] 645248439313 422,86 €            503,20 €                      629,00 €
ERN3004440R Moab Entrada Rag Natural 300 44 x 40' [1 roll] 645248438002 201,01 €            239,20 €                      299,00 €
ERN3005725 Moab Entrada Rag Natural 300 5 x 7 [25 sheets] 645248437876 19,50 €              23,21 €                        29,00 €
ERN3005040R Moab Entrada Rag Natural 300 50 x 40' [1 roll] 645248438019 227,90 €            271,20 €                      339,00 €
ERN300A225 Moab Entrada Rag Natural 300 A2 [25 sheets] 645248437470 106,89 €            127,20 €                      159,00 €
ERN300A425 Moab Entrada Rag Natural 300 A4 [25 sheets] 645248437944 32,94 €              39,20 €                        49,00 €
ERT3001319B Moab Entrada Rag Textured 300 13 x 19 A3+ [100 sheets] 645248440449 180,84 €            215,20 €                      269,00 €
ERT300131925 Moab Entrada Rag Textured 300 13 x 19 A3+ [25 sheets] 645248440432 59,83 €              71,20 €                        89,00 €
ERT3001750R Moab Entrada Rag Textured 300 17 x 50' [1 roll] 645248440517 100,17 €            119,20 €                      149,00 €
ERT300243625 Moab Entrada Rag Textured 300 24 x 36 [25 sheets] 645248440463 174,12 €            207,20 €                      259,00 €
ERT3002450R Moab Entrada Rag Textured 300 24 x 50' [1 roll] 645248440524 120,34 €            143,20 €                      179,00 €
ERT300364825 Moab Entrada Rag Textured 300 36 x 48 [25 sheets] 645248440470 342,18 €            407,19 €                      509,00 €
ERT3004450R Moab Entrada Rag Textured 300 44 x 50' [1 roll] 645248440531 201,01 €            239,20 €                      299,00 €
ERT3005725 Moab Entrada Rag Textured 300 5 x 7 [25 sheets] 645248440401 19,50 €              23,21 €                        29,00 €
ERT300A225 Moab Entrada Rag Textured 300 A2 [25 sheets] 645248440500 93,45 €              111,21 €                      139,00 €
ERT300A4B Moab Entrada Rag Textured 300 A4 [100 sheets] 645248440494 80,00 €              95,20 €                        119,00 €
ERT300A425 Moab Entrada Rag Textured 300 A4 [25 sheets] 645248440487 32,94 €              39,20 €                        49,00 €
EBC120A7250 Moab Entradalopes Bright  A7 [250 envs] 645248438057 46,39 €              55,20 €                        69,00 €
EBC190710CE Moab Entradalopes Bright 190 [100 cards/envs] 6452484332742 86,72 €              103,20 €                      129,00 €
EBC19071025E Moab Entradalopes Bright 190 [25 cards/envs] 645248439535 26,22 €              31,20 €                        39,00 €
ENC190710CE Moab Entradalopes Natural 190 [100 cards/envs] (Leer) 86,72 €              103,20 €                      129,00 €
ENC19071025E Moab Entradalopes Natural 190 [25 cards/envs] 6452484395280 26,22 €              31,20 €                        39,00 €
ENC120A7250 Moab Entradalopes Natural A7 [250 envs] 645248438064 46,39 €              55,20 €                        69,00 €
FLTSTRIP13 Moab Flint Adhesive Strips - refill 19x13  A3+ [10 ] 645248327016 19,50 €              23,21 €                        29,00 €
FLTPORT1913 Moab Flint Portfolio 19x13 A3+ quer [1 kit] 645248326989 133,78 €            159,20 €                      199,00 €
FLTPORTA4 Moab Flint Portfolio A4 [1 kit] 645248333901 86,72 €              103,20 €                      129,00 €
JBR3051319B Moab Juniper Baryta Rag 305 13 x 19 A3+ [100 sheets] 645248333536 234,62 €            279,20 €                      349,00 €
JBR305131925 Moab Juniper Baryta Rag 305 13 x 19 A3+ [25 sheets] 645248333529 59,83 €              71,20 €                        89,00 €
JBR3051750R Moab Juniper Baryta Rag 305 17 x 50' [1 roll] 645248333574 100,17 €            119,20 €                      149,00 €
JBR305243625 Moab Juniper Baryta Rag 305 24 x 36 [25 sheets] 645248331730 234,62 €            279,20 €                      349,00 €
JBR3052450R Moab Juniper Baryta Rag 305 24 x 50' [1 roll] 645248333598 133,78 €            159,20 €                      199,00 €
JBR305354725 Moab Juniper Baryta Rag 305 35 x 47 [25 sheets] 645248331747 402,69 €            479,20 €                      599,00 €
JBR3054450R Moab Juniper Baryta Rag 305 44 x 50' [1 roll] 645248333604 234,62 €            279,20 €                      349,00 €
JBR3055725 Moab Juniper Baryta Rag 305 5 x 7 [25 sheets] 645248333499 19,50 €              23,21 €                        29,00 €
JBR3056050R Moab Juniper Baryta Rag 305 60 x 50' [1 roll] 645248333611 295,13 €            351,20 €                      439,00 €
JBR305A225 Moab Juniper Baryta Rag 305 A2 [25 sheets] 645248333567 129,75 €            154,40 €                      193,00 €
JBR305A4B Moab Juniper Baryta Rag 305 A4 [100 sheets] 645248333550 113,61 €            135,20 €                      169,00 €
JBR305A425 Moab Juniper Baryta Rag 305 A4 [25 sheets] 645248333543 32,94 €              39,20 €                        49,00 €
LEL3001319250 Moab Lasal Exhibition Luster 300 13 x 19 A3+ [250 sheets] 645248331136 355,63 €            423,20 €                      529,00 €
LEL300131950 Moab Lasal Exhibition Luster 300 13 x 19 A3+ [50 sheets] 645248331198 80,00 €              95,20 €                        119,00 €
LEL30017100R Moab Lasal Exhibition Luster 300 17 x 100' [1 roll] 645248331228 127,06 €            151,20 €                      189,00 €
LEL30024100R Moab Lasal Exhibition Luster 300 24 x 100' [1 roll] 645248331235 160,67 €            191,20 €                      239,00 €
LEL30036100R Moab Lasal Exhibition Luster 300 36 x 100' [1 roll] 645248331259 227,90 €            271,20 €                      339,00 €
LEL3004650 Moab Lasal Exhibition Luster 300 4 x 6 [50 sheets] 645248331150 13,38 €              15,92 €                        19,90 €
LEL30044100R Moab Lasal Exhibition Luster 300 44 x 100' [1 roll] 645248331242 288,40 €            343,20 €                      429,00 €
LEL3005750 Moab Lasal Exhibition Luster 300 5 x 7 [50 sheets] 645248331167 19,50 €              23,21 €                        29,00 €
LEL30060100R Moab Lasal Exhibition Luster 300 60 x 100' [1 roll] 645248331396 369,08 €            439,21 €                      549,00 €
LEL300A250 Moab Lasal Exhibition Luster 300 A2 [50 sheets] 645248331204 133,78 €            159,20 €                      199,00 €
LEL300A450 Moab Lasal Exhibition Luster 300 A4 [50 sheets] 645248331211 39,66 €              47,20 €                        59,00 €
LSM23017100R Moab Lasal Photo Matte 230 17 x 100' [1 roll] 645248438545 73,28 €              87,20 €                        109,00 €
LSM23024100R Moab Lasal Photo Matte 230 24 x 100' [1 roll] 645248438552 100,17 €            119,20 €                      149,00 €
LSM23036100R Moab Lasal Photo Matte 230 36 x 100' [1 roll] 645248438569 133,78 €            159,20 €                      199,00 €
LSM23044100R Moab Lasal Photo Matte 230 44 x 100' [1 roll] 645248438576 160,67 €            191,20 €                      239,00 €
LSM23060100R Moab Lasal Photo Matte 230 60 x 100' [1 roll] 645248437272 207,73 €            247,20 €                      309,00 €
LSM2351319B Moab Lasal Photo Matte 235 13 x 19 A3+  [250 sheets] 645248355477 214,45 €            255,20 €                      319,00 €
LSM235131950 Moab Lasal Photo Matte 235 13 x 19 A3+ [50 sheets] 645248438521 53,11 €              63,20 €                        79,00 €
LSM2354650 Moab Lasal Photo Matte 235 4 x 6 [50 sheets] 645248438484 12,77 €              15,20 €                        19,00 €
LSM2355750 Moab Lasal Photo Matte 235 5 x 7 [50 sheets] 645248355439 19,50 €              23,21 €                        29,00 €
LSM235710250 Moab Lasal Photo Matte 235 7 x 10 [250 scored cards] 645248355484 100,17 €            119,20 €                      149,00 €
LSM23571050 Moab Lasal Photo Matte 235 7 x 10 [50 scored cards] 645248438491 26,22 €              31,20 €                        39,00 €
LSM235A250 Moab Lasal Photo Matte 235 A2 [50 sheets] 645248437418 73,28 €              87,20 €                        109,00 €
LSM235A450 Moab Lasal Photo Matte 235 A4 [50 sheets] 645248438538 26,22 €              31,20 €                        39,00 €
MMRB2840 Moab Mirripak 28x40 280gsm 448M Rainbow (Leer) 2,50 €                2,98 €                          37,99 €
MKK110131910 Moab Moenkopi Kozo 110gsm 13x19 A3+ [10 sheets] 645248328754 80,00 €              95,20 €                        119,00 €
MKK1101715R Moab Moenkopi Kozo 110gsm 17"x15m 6452483287234 174,78 €            207,99 €                      261,18 €
MKK1102415R Moab Moenkopi Kozo 110gsm 24"x15m 6452483287302 288,40 €            343,20 €                      429,00 €
MKK1104415R Moab Moenkopi Kozo 110gsm 44"x15m 6452483287616 422,86 €            503,20 €                      629,00 €
MKK110A410 Moab Moenkopi Kozo 110gsm A4 [10 sheets] 6452483287470 31,59 €              37,59 €                        46,99 €
MKSAMPLER Moab Moenkopi Sampler A4 6452483288224 10,75 €              12,79 €                        19,99 €
MKU55131910 Moab Moenkopi Unryu 55gsm 13x19 A3+ [10 sheets] 6452483287852 60,50 €              72,00 €                        89,99 €
MKU551715R Moab Moenkopi Unryu 55gsm 17"x15m 6452483288392 151,26 €            180,00 €                      225,00 €
MKU552415R Moab Moenkopi Unryu 55gsm 24"x15m 6452483288460 180,84 €            215,20 €                      269,00 €
MKU554415R Moab Moenkopi Unryu 55gsm 44"x15m [1 roll] 6452483287920 335,46 €            399,20 €                      499,00 €
MKU55A410 Moab Moenkopi Unryu 55gsm A4 [10 sheets] 6452483287784 25,54 €              30,39 €                        37,99 €
MOABSAMEU Moab SAMPLER EU A4 [2 sheets/ea] 645248438699 32,94 €              39,20 €                        49,00 €
SLP260131925 Moab Slickrock Metallic Pearl 13 x 19 A3+ [25 sheets] 645248331853 80,00 €              95,20 €                        119,00 €
SLP26024100R Moab Slickrock Metallic Pearl 24 x 100' [1 roll] 645248331679 296,00 €            352,24 €                      439,00 €
SLP2602450R Moab Slickrock Metallic Pearl 24 x 50' [1 roll] 645248331891 176,00 €            209,44 €                      259,00 €
SLP26044100R Moab Slickrock Metallic Pearl 44 x 100' [1 roll] 645248331686 469,92 €            559,20 €                      699,00 €
SLP2604450R Moab Slickrock Metallic Pearl 44 x 50' [1 roll] 645248331907 288,00 €            342,72 €                      429,00 €
SLP2605750 Moab Slickrock Metallic Pearl 5 x 7 [50 sheets] 645248331716 32,00 €              38,08 €                        45,00 €
SLP26060100R Moab Slickrock Metallic Pearl 60 x 100' [1 roll] 645248331624 672,00 €            799,68 €                      999,00 €
SLP260A225 Moab Slickrock Metallic Pearl A2 [25 sheets] 645248331860 136,00 €            161,84 €                      209,00 €
SLP260A425 Moab Slickrock Metallic Pearl A4 [25 sheets] 645248331877 40,00 €              47,60 €                        59,00 €
SLS3001319B Moab Slickrock Metallic Silver 13 x 19 A3+ [100 sheets] 645248333116 304,00 €            361,76 €                      459,00 €
SLS300131925 Moab Slickrock Metallic Silver 13 x 19 A3+ [25 sheets] 645248333109 96,00 €              114,24 €                      149,00 €
SLS3001750R Moab Slickrock Metallic Silver 17 x 50' [1 roll] 645248333161 120,00 €            142,80 €                      179,00 €
SLS3002450R Moab Slickrock Metallic Silver 24 x 50' [1 roll] 645248333178 152,00 €            180,88 €                      229,00 €
SLS3004450R Moab Slickrock Metallic Silver 44 x 50' [1 roll] 645248333185 280,00 €            333,20 €                      419,00 €
SLS3005750 Moab Slickrock Metallic Silver 5 x 7 [50 sheets] 645248333062 32,00 €              38,08 €                        49,00 €
SLS300A225 Moab Slickrock Metallic Silver A2 [25 sheets] 645248333130 144,00 €            171,36 €                      219,00 €
SLS300A425 Moab Slickrock Metallic Silver A4 [25 sheets] 645248333123 40,00 €              47,60 €                        59,00 €
SMR300131925 Moab Somerset Museum Rag 13 x 19 A3+ [25 sheets] 645248345553 112,00 €            133,28 €                      169,00 €
SMR3001750R Moab Somerset Museum Rag 17 x 50' [1 roll] 645248345584 184,00 €            218,96 €                      279,00 €
SMR3002450R Moab Somerset Museum Rag 24 x 50' [1 roll] 645248345591 256,00 €            304,64 €                      379,00 €
SMR3004450R Moab Somerset Museum Rag 44 x 50' [1 roll] 645248345607 448,00 €            533,12 €                      669,00 €